Saturday, June 01, 2013

Match
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ALIAS

Trigger Happy Ted
William Clarke Quantrill
Wild Horse John
Rusty Dawg
Sourdough Doug
Spittin Brass

Lil Chey-town Colt
Madame Bulldog
Dr. Frank Powell
Lake Creek

Chey Town Colt
Misty Rider

Ken Boys

Category Final

SS
SS
FCD
S
49
CB
49
LS
SD
ES
ES
LSS
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Cheyenne Regulators
June 2013 Club Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

8:10:27 PM
Stage 1
Time

28.79
29.51
28.99
34.92
35.08
35.22
40.28
52.14
45.52
65.40
54.85
46.30
104.31

Stage 2

Time
30.52
32.86
35.15
39.67
44.27
31.61
45.85
48.94
51.22
56.96
57.46
69.88
84.56

Stage 3
Time
33.12
36.52
40.65
51.93
54.40
59.86
46.96
61.92
60.31
68.42
65.31
74.88
121.84

Stage 4
Time
34.09
36.30
31.72
40.32
45.03
48.56
75.68
51.80
57.43
58.95
61.25
57.53
103.54

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

24.93 28.11
30.09 31.59
39.47 26.90
35.81 31.79
40.59 33.88
51.14 35.30
34.09 33.35
46.21 44.68
52.92 51.65
52.68 43.50
76.83 48.80
56.99 87.16

111.40 105.40

6/1/2013

Final

Time
179.56
196.87
202.88
234.44
253.25
261.69
276.21
305.69
319.05
345.91
364.50
392.74
631.05



